2ZNOVZ3 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0
12:54:05(EST) REPORTING DATE: 22N0OV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream TARP 13NOV23
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/14/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10

FAVORITES : 14

GULFSTREAM
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
ist 5" 68.00 25.00 11.00 PARK
2nd 14 4.80 3.80

3rd 4 4,60
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US bollars)
5/14 351.20 175.60
Trifecta
OFFICIATL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars}
5/14/4 1331.80 332.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)

5/14/74/7 3527.30 352.73 :




22N0OV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
12:54:05{EST) REFORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13NOV23

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 3

3rd 11

4ath 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/3/11/¢6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/ALL

ALL/1

1/3/11/7%6

2.

52.

$1.

52.

Win

56.80

00 PAYS
18¢.8BC

00 PAYS
906.60

00 PAYS
7198.20

00 PAYS
32.20
134.20

22NOVZ3

51.

50.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOCOZ

(US Dollars)

Place

23.00
3.40

00 PAYS
20.40

50 PAYS
226.65

10 PAYS
719.82

00 PAYS
i6.10
67.10

(Us

(Us

{us

(US

BAGE# 2

Show

11.¢0
2.40
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



22NOV23 PRICE REPORT

12:54:05(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13NOV23

RACE : 3

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIATL

lst 5

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/ALTL

ALL/S

2.

52.

51.

§2.

Win

23.60

00 PAYS
115.40

0C PAYS
1270.20

00 PAYS
1668.30

00 PAYS
78.40
9.00

22N0VZ3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

9.40
9.80

00 PAYS
57.7¢C

50 PAYS
317.55

10 PAYS
166.83

00 PAYS
39.20
4.50C

(Us

(us

(US

Show

4.00
5.00C
4,80

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars}

Doilars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



22NOV23
12:54:05{EST)

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13NOVZ3

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNMNERS
OFFICTIAL
ist 3
2nd 1
3rd i
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/77
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
3/1/7/10

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
5/3

3/1/7/10

52.

2.

51.

2.

Win

18.20

G0 PAYS
69.20

0C PRYS
616.20

00 PAYS
1653.30

G0 PAYS
46.80C

22N0OV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
34.¢€0

50 PAYS
154.05

10 PAYS
165,33

00 PAYS
23.40

{us

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

4.20
4.80
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 4



22N0V23

12:54:05(EST) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13NCOV23

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
CRDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 7

3rd 11

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/11

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/7/11/8

Daily bDouble
OFFICIAL
3/2
3/5

5/7/11/8
2,3:,6,12

$2.

$2.

51,

$2.

Win

G0 PAYS
42.00

00 PBAYS
312.80

00 PAYS
442.20

00 PAYS
12.60
52.80

22N0VZ3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOOO2

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

4.40
18.20

00 PAYS
21.00

50 PAYS
78.20

10 PAYS
44,22

C0 PAYS
€.30
26.40

(Gs

(Us

{Us

(US

PAGE# 5

Show

3.00
11.860
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



22N0V23
12:54:05(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13N0OV23

RACE : ©

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 2

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 4

Bxacta
OFFTICTIAL
2/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

5/2

$2.

52.

51

$2.

Win

32.40

00 PAYS
145.C0

00 PAYS
386.4¢C

.00 PAYS

1010.60

00 PAYS
5.40
52.60

Z2N0OVZ3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Doliars)

$1.

50.

$0.

§1.

Place

8.80
7.60

00 PAYS
72.50

50 PAYS
86.60

10 PAYS
101.0C6

00 PAYS
2.70
26.3C

(GBS

(U3

(Us

{Us

Show

4.40
3.80
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOO0Z2
PAGE# 6



22N0V23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
12:54:05(BST) REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13N0OV23

RACE @ 7

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nad 4

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/47/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/5

$2.

52.

$1.

52.

1i8.80

00 PAYS
78.40

00 PAYS
250.80

00 PAYS
1614.20

00 PAYS
139.40

22N0VZ3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Tlace

$1.00 PAYS
39.20

$0.50 PAYS
62.70

50.10 PAYS
161.42

$1.00 PAYS
69.70

(USs

(Us

Show

3.60
3.60
2.60

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 7



22N0CV23 PRICE REFORT
12:54:05(EST) REPORTING DATE: Z22NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13NOV23
RACE : B8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/5/10/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NON&
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS {u
OCREER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 8 2.80
2nd 5
3rd 10
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
8/5 51.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/5/10 219.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 BAYS
8/5/10/4 2023.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8 27.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

5 Dellars)
Place
2.20
g.80
$1.00 PAYS

25.90

$0.50 PAYS
54.75

$0.10 PAYS
202.38

51.00 PAYS
13.80

(Us

(08s

(US

Show

2.10
4.80
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE} 8



22N0V23 PRICE REFPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

12:54:05(EST} REPORTING DATE: 22NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13NCOV2Z3
RACE : 9 ‘

S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3

FAVORITES : 9

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 18.60 7.00
2nd 1 4.60
3rd 5
4th 7
Exacta
OQFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/1 56.20 28.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
4/1/5 669.80 167.45
Superfecta
GCFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
A/1/5/7 1186.80 118.68

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/4 38.80 19.40

(os

(Us

(Us

Show

6.00
3.40
5.20

Dcllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEE 9



22HOV23 PRICE REPORT

12:54:05(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulifstream TARP 13NOV23

RACE : 10C
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/4/10/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,12
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 4

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/10/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

4/3

$2.

52.

1.

$52.

Win

00 PAYS
68.80

00 PAYS
275.40

00 PAYS
2102.40

00 PAYS
11.860
52.00

22N0OV23

AmT/MARZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50,

31.

Place

00 PAYS
34.40

50 PAYS
68 .85

1C¢ PAYS
210.24

00 PAYS
5.80
26.00

Show

3.40
4.00
2.860

Dollars)

Dnllaxrs)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 10



22N0V23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
12:54:05(BS5T} REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13NOV23

RACE : 11

SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES @ 2

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 1
3rd 8
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/8/11

Daily Double
CFEFICIAL
3/2

2/1/8/711

2.

$2.

s1.

2.

Win

0G PAYS
33.00

00 PARYS
558.60

00 PAYS
2612.70

00 PAYS
38.60

22NOV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCO0OZ

{US Dollars)

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

4,60
5.00

00 PAYS
16.50

50 PAYS
139.65

1C PAYS
261.271

00 PAYS
19.30

(Us

(s

(US

PAGE# 11

Show

3.40
3.60
22.80

Dollars)

bellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



22N0OV23

PRICE REFPORT
12:54:05(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUMNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13NOVZ3

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 12

Z2nd 4

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
OFPICIAL
12/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/74/3/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/12

12/4/3/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
71.00

$2.00 PAYS
3366.80

$1.00 PAYS
13505.30

$2.00 PAYS
30.20

22N0V23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOCO2

(U8 Deollars)

51.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

4,40
6.00

00 PAYS

35.50

50 PBAYS
841.70

10 PAYS
1350.53

00 PAYS
15.1¢

(Vs

(Us

PAGE¥ 12

Show

3.60
4.00
22.20

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Hollars)

Deollars)



